VI.

VII.

AGENDA
EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
(FIRE DEPARTMENT)
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY SECOND MEETING
Thursday, November 19, 2015
6:00 p.m.
(1050 Wilson Blvd., El Dorado Hills, CA)

Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance

Presentations
A. Presentation to retired Administrative Assistant Sandy Sanders

Consent Calendar (All matters on the Consent Calendar are to be
approved by one motion unless a Board member requests separate action

on a specific item.)
A. Approve Minutes of the 731st meeting held October 15, 2015
B. Approve Financial Statements for October 2015

End Consent Calendar

Oral Communications

A. EDH Professional Firefighters

B. EDH Firefighters Association

C. EDH Volunteer Firefighters

D. Latrobe Advisory Committee

E. Any person wishing to address the Board on any item that is not on the Agenda
may do so at this time. No action may be taken on off-agenda items unless
authorized by law. Comments shall be limited to three minutes per person and
twenty minutes for all comments unless otherwise authorized by the Board.

Correspondence

A. Letter to El Dorado County regarding the Latrobe Base Revenue Transfer

B. Letter from Kubick and Summers requesting a development fee refund

Attorney Items

Committee Reports

A. Administrative Committee (Directors Winn and Hidahl)
1. Review and update construction progress of Station 84
2. Review and award contract for Community Risk Assessment, Standards
of Cover, and Facilities Master Plan
3. Closed Session pursuant to Government Code Section 54957.6,

conference with labor negotiators; items under negotiation:
Memorandum of Understanding with the El Dorado Hills Professional
Firefighters pertaining to wages and benefits; District negotiators are
Directors Hidahl and Winn

B. Fire Committee (Directors Hus and Winn)
C. Ad Hoc Committee Reports
1. Regional Operations Committee (Directors Hartley and Hidahl)
a. Closed Session pursuant to Government Code Section

54957.6, conference with labor negotiators; items under
negotiation: Amendment to Memorandum of Understanding with



the El Dorado Hills Professional Firefighters pertaining to Station
91 staffing; District negotiators are Directors Hidahl and Hartley.

b. Review and approve side letter to MOU with El Dorado Hills
Professional Firefighters regarding Latrobe (Station 91) staffing
C. Update and discuss progress on the Latrobe Base Rate Transfer
2. Solar Committee (Directors Hus and Hidahl)
3. Communications Committee (Directors Durante and Winn)
a. Update on the 700 MHz Repeater purchase and installation
4. Volunteer Stakeholders Committee (Directors Hidahl and Durante)
5. Training Facility Committee (Directors Hartley and Durante)
6. Report from the Committee for Commission for Collaborative Fire

Departments (Directors Hidahl and Hus)
VIIl.  Operations Report
A. Operations Report (Receive and file)
B. Review and update regarding Joint Powers Authority

IX. Fiscal Iltems

X. New Business

A. Review and approve Resolution 2015-15 in appreciation to Retired Chief
Financial Officer Connie Bair

B. Review and approve Resolution 2015-16 to hire former CFO Connie Bair on an
hourly basis as needed

C. Adopt Resolution 2015-17 maintaining the existing Zones of Benefit in the
Latrobe service areas

D. Review and approve purchase of a Type IV Patrol Vehicle from AES Response
in the amount of $185,000

E. Review and approve purchase of two Staff Utility Vehicles for Fire Prevention in
the amount of $99,849

F. Review and approve the Volunteer Firefighter Stipend policy

G. Discuss shared land use with the El Dorado Hills Community Services District

related to properties adjacent to Stations 86 and 87

XI. Old Business

Xll.  Oral Communications
A. Directors
B. Staff

XIlll.  Adjournment

Note: Action may be taken on any item posted on this agenda.

This Board meeting is normally recorded.

Connie\Word\Agendas\2015\



EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY FIRST MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Thursday, October 15, 2015
6:00 p.m.
District Office, 1050 Wilson Boulevard, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

CALL TO ORDER AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

President Winn called the meeting to order at 6:00 p.m. and Chief Roberts led the Pledge
of Allegiance. Directors in attendance: Durante, Hartley, Hidahl, Hus, and Winn. Staff
in attendance: Chief Roberts and Director of Finance Braddock. Counsel Cook was also
in attendance.

PRESENTATION TO RETIRED FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC JENO
INZERILLO - Chief Roberts presented a resolution of appreciation to retired
Firefighter/Paramedic Jeno Inzerillo for eleven years of dedicated service to the El
Dorado Hills Fire Department.

CONSENT CALENDAR

A Approve minutes of the 729th meeting held September 17, 2015

B. Approve minutes of the 730th Special Board Meeting (Community
Workshop) held October 6, 2015

C. Approve Financial Statements for September 2015

President Winn requested that Item X-B be continued to a future meeting and that
Closed Session Item VI11-A.3 be moved on the agenda after Closed Session
Item VII-C.1.b and the Board concurred.

Director Hidahl made a motion to approve the proposed adjustments to the
agenda, seconded by Director Hartley and unanimously carried.

Director Hidahl made a motion to approve the consent calendar, seconded by
Director Durante and unanimously carried.

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS

A. EDH Professional Firefighters — Captain Hasemeier, Interim Union President,
reported that Union President Merino resigned and the sitting Vice President
Captain Hasemeier is acting as the Interim Union President until the election on
October 20, 2015.

EDH Firefighters Association — No Report

EDH Volunteer Firefighters — No Report

Latrobe Advisory Committee — No Report

Public Comment — No Report

mooOw

CORRESPONDENCE - Chief Roberts stated that the letter from the El Dorado County
CAO regarding the Latrobe Transfer and Resolution will be discussed under New
Business.
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VI. ATTORNEY ITEMS - None

VIl. COMMITTEE REPORTS
A. Administrative Committee (Directors Hidahl and Winn)

1.

Review and update construction progress of Station 84 — Director
Hidahl reported that there were a few change orders and the crew has
moved into the new building with plans to be out of the temporary facility
within the week. He stated that the last hurdle to get completely out of the
temporary facility is to move the storage unit behind the building.
Battalion Chief Johnston stated that the contractor will be replacing the
concrete on the North side of the station, have the parking lot repainted,
and a determination will be made about fixing the concrete stain on the
interior floors.

Review and discuss implementation of staffing and organizational
changes; Approve committee recommendation — Director Hidahl stated
that after further analysis of the financial history, the staffing cost
percentages seem to be fairly consistent over the last five years. He
reported that the committee recommends that the Board approve the
implementation of the staffing changes staggered over three months.
Director Hus stated that his concern is for the impact on the taxpayers as
the Department adds fixed costs. Director Durante expressed that he
would like the Board to authorize each position individually as the
Department is ready to implement the changes.

Director Hidahl made a motion to authorize the implementation of the
Deputy Chief position no sooner than November 1, 2015, the Fire
Marshal position no sooner than December 1, 2015, and the Operations
Assistant position no sooner than January 1, 2016, seconded by Director
Hartley and carried. (Ayes-3, Directors Hartley, Hidahl, Winn; Noes-2,
Directors Durante, Hus).

B. Fire Committee (Directors Hus and Winn) — No Report

C. Ad Hoc Committee Reports

1.

Regional Operations Committee (Directors Hartley and Hidahl)

a. Discuss application submission to LAFCO for annexation of
Rescue Fire Protection District — Director Hartley reported that
the community meeting on October 14 was well attended and
productive. He stated that the next step will be to set up a meeting
with the Board of Supervisors to see if the 22% AB-8 rate is
realistic. Chief Roberts stated that he is working on setting a
meeting date with the Supervisors.

b. Closed Session pursuant to Government Code Section 54957.6,
conference with labor negotiators; items under negotiation:
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Amendment to Memorandum of Understanding with the EI Dorado
Hills Professional Firefighters pertaining to Station 91 Staffing;
District negotiators are Directors Hidahl and Hartley

The Board adjourned to discuss Closed Session Item VI1-A.3 and
Item VII-C.1.b at 6:47 p.m.

The meeting reconvened at 7:54 p.m. The Board took no action
during closed session.

c. Review and approve side letter to MOU with El Dorado Hills
Professional Firefighters regarding Latrobe (Station 91)
staffing — The Board referred Item VII-C.1.b back to committee.

Solar Committee (Directors Hus and Hidahl) — Counsel Cook reported
that after reviewing the Vista Solar and TCC contracts he was concerned
about the timing and potential financial obligation. Vista Solar altered
their contract stating that they will not commence work until TCC says the
project is fully funded eliminating the potential cost to the Department.
Communications Committee (Directors Durante and Winn) — Chief
Keating stated that the RFPs are out, proposals are due by October 30,
2015, and the rip and run printers are moving forward. He added that
Camino has so far been able to work at no cost to the Department, leaving
the budgeted $30,000 untouched.

Volunteer Stakeholders Committee (Directors Hidahl and Durante) —
Director Hidahl reported that Chief Moreno did a thorough analysis of the
volunteer program and of the most recent recruitment only half of the
volunteers are meeting the minimum requirements. He stated that the
program will require a continuing recruitment process to get new people
involved. Director Hus asked if the training requirements can be lowered
in order make it easier for the volunteers. Chief Roberts responded that
the Department is only requiring the minimum state training standards so
they cannot be adjusted. Captain Hasemeier expressed that volunteerism
has changed and the recruits are career minded and likely to resign when
they find a career firefighter position.

Training Facility Committee (Directors Hartley and Durante) —
Director Hartley reported that the consultant meeting is scheduled for
October 27, at 9:00 a.m. to identify a plan and state training requirements.
Report from the Committee for Collaborative Fire Departments
(Directors Hidahl and Hus) — No Report

VIIl. OPERATIONS REPORT
A. Operation Report (Received and filed) — Director Hus asked if the alarm
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statistics are still being generated manually. Chief Lilienthal responded that he is
still using a manual process, but that process has been improved and is going
more quickly. He also stated that a new system will be demonstrated this month
with the hope that we will be able to automate our reports in the near future.
Review and update regarding Joint Powers Authority — No Report

IX. FISCAL ITEMS

A.

Review and approve authorization form needed to sign for fiscal items at El
Dorado County, adding Director of Finance and Fire Chief — CFO Bair stated
that Director of Finance Braddock needs to be added to the approved signatures to
sign for fiscal items.

Director Hidahl made a motion to authorize the form needed to sign for fiscal
items at EI Dorado County, adding Director of Finance and Fire Chief,
seconded by Director Durante and unanimously carried.

X. NEW BUSINESS

A

Review and approve Resolution 2015-14 in appreciation to Retired
Administrative Assistant Sandy Sanders

Director Durante made a motion to approve Resolution 2015-14 in appreciation
to Retired Administrative Assistant Sandy Sanders, seconded by President Winn
and unanimously carried. (Ayes-5; Noes-0).

Adopt Resolution 2015-15 maintaining the existing Zones of Benefit in the
Latrobe service areas — Continued to a future meeting.

Review and approve appointment of Director of Finance to act as Board
Secretary and/or Clerk of the Board until the title is corrected in the Board
Policy Manual

Director Hidahl made a motion to approve appointment of Director of Finance
to act as Board Secretary and/or Clerk of the Board until the title is corrected in
the Board Policy Manual, seconded by Director Durante and unanimously
carried.

Chief Roberts presented a letter from CAO Larry Combs revealing an error in the
adoption of the transfer of funds to EI Dorado Hills Fire Department and their
intent to fulfill the commitment in Resolution 064-2014.

XI.  OLD BUSINESS - Director Hus asked when the Admin Committee can look at the
Policy Manual and Bylaws. Director Winn responded that the Admin Committee is
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currently working on the MOU and will do their best to get to the Policy Manual and
Bylaws in a timely manner.

XIl.  ORAL COMMUNICATIONS
A Directors — Director Durante recommended that the December Board meeting be
moved to an alternate date due to the Santa Run.

Director Hidahl made a motion to change the December Board meeting to
December 10, 2015, at 6:00 p.m., seconded by Director Durante, and
unanimously carried.

Director Hidahl asked if the article in the Mountain Democrat stating that the EI
Dorado Hills Fire Department was remiss in submitting required Nexus Study.
Counsel Cook responded that he would be happy to look at the article, but the
Department is not out of compliance.

B. Staff — Chief Roberts welcomed Director of Finance Jessica Braddock.

X111, ADJOURNMENT
Director Hartley made a motion to adjourn the meeting, seconded by Director Durante,
and unanimously carried.

The meeting adjourned at 8:25 p.m.

Approved:

Jessica Braddock, Board Secretary

Barbara Winn, President



Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 10/01/2015 through 10/31/2015
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

11/16/2015 1:07 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
10/01/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Health -split- Health Benefits... 147,219.96 X 940,656.05
10/01/2015 18577 Greg F. Durante (Di... -split- 200.00 X 940,456.05
10/01/2015 18578 Charles J. Hartley -split- Director Pay 200.00 X 940,256.05
10/01/2015 18579 John Hidahl -split- 300.00 X 939,956.05
10/01/2015 18580 Douglas A. Hus -split- 200.00 X 939,756.05
10/01/2015 18581 Barbara Winn -split- 300.00 X 939,456.05
10/01/2015 18582 Wells Fargo Bank 2026 - EDH Associate...  Payroll Deducti... 2,21520 X 937,240.85
10/01/2015 18583 Carol Caughey 6000 - Salaries & Wag... 150.00 X 937,090.85
10/01/2015 18584 David Kennedy 6000 - Salaries & Wag... 100.00 X 936,990.85
10/01/2015 18585 John Niehues 6000 - Salaries & Wag... 150.00 X 936,840.85
10/01/2015 18586 Dwight Piper 6000 - Salaries & Wag... 150.00 X 936,690.85
10/01/2015 18587 Frederick Russell 6000 - Salaries & Wag... 150.00 X 936,540.85
10/01/2015 18588 Angelica Silveira 6000 - Salaries & Wag... 150.00 X 936,390.85
10/01/2015 18589 Steve Maranville 6000 - Salaries & Wag... 272.00 X 936,118.85
10/01/2015 18590 Absolute Secured Sh...  -split- 35.00 X 936,083.85
10/01/2015 18591 Aflac 2029 - Other Payable 19192 X 935,891.93
10/01/2015 18592 Air Exchange 6150 - Maintenance,Str... 2,510.95 X 933,380.98
10/01/2015 18593 All Clean Commerci... 6120 - Housekeeping 688.00 X 932,692.98
10/01/2015 18594 Allstar Fire Equipme... 6100 - Clothing & Pers... 1,938.23 X 930,754.75
10/01/2015 18595 Bugman Pest Control  -split- 305.00 X 930,449.75
10/01/2015 18596 Burkett's -split- 207.74 X 930,242.01
10/01/2015 18597 CA Assoc. of Profess... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... 1,053.00 X 929,189.01
10/01/2015 18598 Carbon Copy, Inc -split- 132.47 X 929,056.54
10/01/2015 18599 Cascade Healthcare ... 6240 - Special Expense... 1,400.00 X 927,656.54
10/01/2015 18600 Colantuono, Highsmi... 6200 - Professional Ser... 100.00 X 927,556.54
10/01/2015 18601 Comcast 6200 - Professional Ser... 197.82 X 927,358.72
10/01/2015 18602 Comtech Communic... 6720 - Fixed Assets 59,487.91 X 867,870.81
10/01/2015 18603 Cooperative Personn... 6200 - Professional Ser... 2,376.00 X 865,494.81
10/01/2015 18604 Cresco-Sacramento 6120 - Housekeeping 1,992.29 X 863,502.52
10/01/2015 18605 DC Management, LLC 6220 - Rents and Lease... 3,631.84 X 859,870.68
10/01/2015 18606 Doug Veerkamp 6140 - Maintenance of ... 880.23 X 858,990.45
10/01/2015 18607 El Dorado Hills Cha... 6170 - Dues and Subsc... 225.00 X 858,765.45
10/01/2015 18608 Fred Russell (FDC) 6720 - Fixed Assets 5,156.25 X 853,609.20
10/01/2015 18609 Xerox Government S... 6200 - Professional Ser... 750.00 X 852,859.20
10/01/2015 18610 FYI Telecommunicat... 6720 - Fixed Assets 538.75 X 852,320.45
10/01/2015 18611 Gilly's Super Signs 6190 - Office Supplies 86.63 X 852,233.82
10/01/2015 18612 Golden State Emerge... 6140 - Maintenance of ... 201.66 X 852,032.16
10/01/2015 18613 InterState Oil Compa... -split- 3,760.57 X 848,271.59
10/01/2015 18614 Interwest Consulting ... -split- 620.00 X 847,651.59
10/01/2015 18615 Lehr Auto Electric, Inc 6140 - Maintenance of ... 432.38 X 847,219.21
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El Dorado Hills Fire Department 11/16/2015 1:07 PM
Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 10/01/2015 through 10/31/2015

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
10/01/2015 18616 MES - California 6100 - Clothing & Pers... 751.76 X 846,467.45
10/01/2015 18617 Mountain Democrat 6200 - Professional Ser... 57750 X 845,889.95
10/01/2015 18618 National Garage Doo... 6150 - Maintenance,Str... 240.00 X 845,649.95
10/01/2015 18619 P.G.&E. -split- 5,823.37 X 839,826.58
10/01/2015 18620 Project Leadership A... -split- 5,440.00 X 834,386.58
10/01/2015 18621 Raleys 6250 - Transportation a... 12112 X 834,265.46
10/01/2015 18622 State Compensation ... 6130 - Insurance:6132 ... Workers Comp 55,515.42 X 778,750.04
10/01/2015 18623 State Fire Training 6240 - Special Expense... 65.00 X 778,685.04
10/01/2015 18624 State Fire Training 6240 - Special Expense... 65.00 X 778,620.04
10/01/2015 18625 Sutphen Corporation 6140 - Maintenance of ... 249.44 X 778,370.60
10/01/2015 18626 Standard Insurance Co. 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Life Insurance 478.80 X 777,891.80
10/01/2015 18627 UPS Store -split- 4156 X 777,850.24
10/01/2015 18628 West Coast Frame/C... 6140 - Maintenance of ... 3,510.81 X 774,339.43
10/01/2015 18629 Managed Health Net... 6200 - Professional Ser... 923.40 X 773,416.03
10/01/2015 18630 Rescue Fire Departm... 6200 - Professional Ser... 50.00 X 773,366.03
10/01/2015 18631 Brad Ballenger 6000 - Salaries & Wag... 256.00 X 773,110.03
10/02/2015 EFT Nationwide Retireme... -split- 20,538.63 X 752,571.40
10/02/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. ING -split- PR15-10-1 Con... 3,850.82 X 748,720.58
10/02/2015 EFT ADP (FSA Dep) 2031 - FSA-Dependent... 384.60 X 748,335.98
10/06/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement -split- Conf #1000611... 59,916.69 X 688,419.29
10/06/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement (... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Conf# 1000611... 802.30 X 687,616.99
10/06/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement (... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Conf# 1000611... 3,023.77 X 684,593.22
10/06/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement (... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Conf# 1000611... 5,083.82 X 679,509.40
10/06/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement (... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Conf# 1000611... 2,275.05 X 677,234.35
10/06/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement (... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Conf# 1000611... 773.70 X 676,460.65
10/06/2015 PR15-9-1  Payroll - Taxes 2021 - Federal Tax Wit... Taxes 101,160.91 X 575,299.74
10/06/2015 PR15-9-1  Payroll - Direct Depo... 2021 - Federal Tax Wit... Direct Deposit 266,638.60 X 308,661.14
10/06/2015 PR15-9-1  Payroll - Checks 2021 - Federal Tax Wit... Payroll Checks 272.78 308,388.36
10/07/2015 EFT U.S. Bank Telepay 2010 - Accounts Payable Confirmed 114... 24,422.34 X 283,966.02
10/08/2015 EFT ADP (FSA) 2032 - FSA-Medical C... 1385 X 283,952.17
10/09/2015 EFT ADP 6200 - Professional Ser... 313.77 X 283,638.40
10/10/2015 EFT Bank of America -split- Authorized Re... 1,839.43 X 281,798.97
10/12/2015 EFT ADP (FSA) 2032 - FSA-Medical C... 10.00 X 281,788.97
10/13/2015 Transfer from LAIF 1074 - Local Agency I...  Confirm #1480... X 500,000.00 781,788.97
10/13/2015 EFT ADP (FSA Dep) 2031 - FSA-Dependent... 1,127.73 X 780,661.24
10/14/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. ING -split- PR15-10-2 Con... 3,850.82 X 776,810.42
10/14/2015 EFT Nationwide Retireme... -split- 20,188.63 X 756,621.79
10/14/2015 18632 All Star Printing -split- 744,98 X 755,876.81
10/14/2015 18633 Aramark -split- Rags 149.32 X 755,727.49
10/14/2015 18634 Arnolds for Awards 6190 - Office Supplies 456.88 X 755,270.61
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El Dorado Hills Fire Department 11/16/2015 1:07 PM
Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 10/01/2015 through 10/31/2015
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref
Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
10/14/2015 18635 Arrow International, ... 6160 - Medical Supplie... 1,283.65 753,986.96
10/14/2015 18636 AT&T (CALNET 2) -split- 615.27 X 753,371.69
10/14/2015 18637 Atwood Insurance 6130 - Insurance:6131 ... 50,599.00 X 702,772.69
10/14/2015 18638 Best Best & Krieger 6200 - Professional Ser... 436.80 X 702,335.89
10/14/2015 18639 Big O Tires 6140 - Maintenance of ... 24218 X 702,093.71
10/14/2015 18640 Burkett's -split- 7452 X 702,019.19
10/14/2015 18641 Carbon Copy, Inc 6140 - Maintenance of ... 422.00 X 701,597.19
10/14/2015 18642 Comcast Business 6110 - Communication... 930.65 X 700,666.54
10/14/2015 18643 Commercial Fitness -split- 23,176.66 X 677,489.88
10/14/2015 18644 CrewBoss 6100 - Clothing & Pers... 9,634.48 667,855.40
10/14/2015 18645 Deal Heating & Air, ... 6150 - Maintenance,Str... 34125 X 667,514.15
10/14/2015 18646 Dish Network 6200 - Professional Ser... 13.72 X 667,500.43
10/14/2015 18647 Doug Veerkamp 6140 - Maintenance of ... 5,679.66 X 661,820.77
10/14/2015 18648 El Dorado County Tr... 6240 - Special Expense... 6,318.48 X 655,502.29
10/14/2015 18649 El Dorado Disposal S... -split- Garbage 708.37 X 654,793.92
10/14/2015 18650 El Dorado Irrigation ... -split- Water/Sewer 187.98 X 654,605.94
10/14/2015 18651 Fit Guard 6140 - Maintenance of ... 450.00 X 654,155.94
10/14/2015 18652 Gold Country Media 6200 - Professional Ser... 225.00 X 653,930.94
10/14/2015 18653 InterState Oil Compa... -split- 7,792.84 X 646,138.10
10/14/2015 18654 Kaiser Foundation H...  -split- 1,225.00 X 644,913.10
10/14/2015 18655 Lexipol, LLC 6200 - Professional Ser... 6,649.50 X 638,263.60
10/14/2015 18656 L.N. Curtis & Sons -split- 7,204.69 X 631,058.91
10/14/2015 18657 MES - California 6100 - Clothing & Pers... 262.63 X 630,796.28
10/14/2015 18658 Physio-Control, Inc. 6160 - Medical Supplie... 4,430.05 X 626,366.23
10/14/2015 18659 P.G.&E. -split- 3,719.75 X 622,646.48
10/14/2015 18660 Preferred Alliance, Inc. 6200 - Professional Ser... 42.00 X 622,604.48
10/14/2015 18661 Project Leadership A... -split- 3,653.53 X 619,050.95
10/14/2015 18662 Riebes Auto Parts -split- 506.98 X 618,543.97
10/14/2015 18663 Rotary 6170 - Dues and Subsc... 150.00 X 618,393.97
10/14/2015 18664 Sac-Val Janitorial Su... 6120 - Housekeeping VOID: X 618,393.97
10/14/2015 18665 Suds Car Wash, Inc. 6140 - Maintenance of ... 16.19 X 618,377.78
10/14/2015 18666 Verizon Wireless -split- 2,968.02 X 615,409.76
10/15/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement -split- Conf #1000615... 59,912.92 X 555,496.84
10/15/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement (... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Conf# 1000615... 802.30 X 554,694.54
10/15/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement (... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Conf# 1000615... 2,602.90 X 552,091.64
10/15/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement (... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Conf# 1000615... 5,178.19 X 546,913.45
10/15/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement (... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Conf# 1000615... 2,275.05 X 544,638.40
10/15/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement (... 6000 - Salaries & Wag... Conf# 1000615... 773.70 X 543,864.70
10/15/2015 EFT Bank Charges 6190 - Office Supplies Bank Charges 140.52 543,724.18
10/15/2015 EFT Bank Charges 6190 - Office Supplies Bank Charges 17440 X 543,549.78
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El Dorado Hills Fire Department 11/16/2015 1:07 PM
Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 10/01/2015 through 10/31/2015
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref
Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
10/15/2015 18667 Wells Fargo Bank 2026 - EDH Associate...  Payroll Deducti... 2,215.20 X 541,334.58
10/15/2015 PR15-10-2 Payroll - Taxes 2021 - Federal Tax Wit... Taxes 57,560.65 X 483,773.93
10/15/2015 PR15-10-2 Payroll - Direct Depo... 2021 - Federal Tax Wit... Direct Deposit 207,486.55 X 276,287.38
10/15/2015 PR15-10-2 Payroll - Checks 2021 - Federal Tax Wit... Payroll Checks 219.98 276,067.40
10/16/2015 EFT ADP (FSA Dep) 2031 - FSA-Dependent... 384.60 X 275,682.80
10/19/2015 18668 DMV Renewal 6240 - Special Expense... 3,267.00 X 272,415.80
10/20/2015 Deposit -split- Deposit X 1,326.00 273,741.80
10/20/2015 Deposit -split- Deposit X 51,697.35  325,439.15
10/21/2015 EFT Deposit -split- Deposit X 2,233,360.11 2,558,799.26
10/21/2015 Transfer to LAIF 1074 - Local Agency I...  Confirm #1483...  1,500,000.00 X 1,058,799.26
10/21/2015 EFT ADP (FSA) 2032 - FSA-Medical C... 25.00 X 1,058,774.26
10/22/2015 EFT Employment Develo... 2029 - Other Payable Conf#1-281-14... 902.23 X 1,057,872.03
10/22/2015 EFT Nationwide Retireme... -split- 19,888.63 X 1,037,983.40
10/23/2015 EFT ADP 6200 - Professional Ser... 308.51 X 1,037,674.89
10/23/2015 EFT ADP (FSA Service C... -split- 92.17 X 1,037,582.72
10/24/2015 EFT ADP (FSA) 2032 - FSA-Medical C... 50.51 X 1,037,532.21
10/26/2015 EFT ADP (FSA) 2032 - FSA-Medical C... 15.00 X 1,037,517.21
10/27/2015 EFT ADP (FSA) 2032 - FSA-Medical C... 29.84 X 1,037,487.37
10/29/2015 eft P.E.R.S. ING -split- PR15-10-3 Con... 4,101.95 X 1,033,385.42
10/29/2015 EFT P.E.R.S. Health -split- Health Benefits... 144,700.26 X 888,685.16
10/29/2015 EFT ADP (FSA Dep) 2031 - FSA-Dependent... 384.60 X 888,300.56
10/29/2015 PR15-10-3 Payroll - Taxes 2021 - Federal Tax Wit... Taxes 120,157.15 X 768,143.41
10/29/2015 PR15-10-3 Payroll - Direct Depo... 2021 - Federal Tax Wit... Direct Deposit 263,818.59 X 504,324.82
10/29/2015 PR15-10-3 Payroll - Checks 2021 - Federal Tax Wit... Payroll Checks 504,324.82
10/30/2015 EFT Nationwide Retireme... -split- 42,338.63 X 461,986.19
10/30/2015 EFT ADP (FSA) 2032 - FSA-Medical C... 180.00 461,806.19

Page 4



El Dorado Hills Fire Department
Revenue and Expense Summary
October 2015

Unrealized
Final Budget Actual Revenue Actual Revenue Revenues % of
Fiscal Year Collected Collected YTD More Revenue Revenue
2015-2016 October 2015 October 31, 2015 than Expected Collected
Revenue
3240 - Tax Revenue
3260 - Secured Tax Revenue 14,285,616 234,661 247,770 14,037,846 1.73%
3270 - Unsecured Tax Revenue 9,605 259,051 (259,051) 100.00%
3280 - Homeowners Tax Revenue - - - 0.00%
3320 - Supplemental Tax Revenue 135,000 2,575 22,026 112,974 16.32%
3335 - Latrobe Tax Revenue 256,651 - - 256,651 0.00%
3330 - Sacramento County Revenue - 151 (151) 100.00%
Total 3240 - Tax Revenue 14,677,267 246,841 528,997 14,148,270 3.60%
3510 - Misc. Operating Revenue
3511 - Contributions/Prev Fees 25,000 32,926 52,852 (27,852) 211.41%
3512 - JPA Revenue 804,000 - - 804,000 0.00%
3513 - Rental Income (Cell site) 24,000 2,005 6,015 17,985 25.06%
3515 - OES/Mutual Aid Reimbursement 400,000 182,126 219,087 180,913 54.77%
3520 - Interest Earned 40,000 11,228 11,829 28,171 29.57%
3510 - Misc. Operating Revenue - Other 86,000 14,028 14,608 71,392 16.99%
Total 3510 - Misc. Operating Revenue 1,379,000 242,313 304,391 1,074,609 22.07%
3550 - Development Fee
3560 - Development Fee Revenue 1,075,000 - - 1,075,000 0.00%
3561 - Development Fee Interest 788 3,310 (3,310) 100.00%
Total 3550 - Development Fee 1,075,000 788 3,310 1,071,690 0.31%
Total Revenue 17,131,267 489,943 836,698 16,294,569
- Transfers (Board Authorized)
Transfer from Capital Res/Sale of Assets 864,300 - - 864,300 0.00%
Transfer from Development Fee Reserve 273,000 - - 273,000 0.00%
Transfer from General Reserve Fund 2,419,576 - - 2,419,576 0.00%
Total Transfers 3,556,876 - - 3,556,876 0.00%
Total Revenue and Transfers 20,688,143 489,943 836,698 19,851,445 4.04%

Notes: Tax Revenue for current month is not available. Tax Revenue collected/received in January and April. County Tax Collection Fees $

Revenue and Expenditures should be 33%
Date prepared: 11/16/2015



El Dorado Hills Fire Department
Revenue and Expense Summary

Expense
6000 - Salaries & Wages

6001 - Salaries & Wages, Fire

6011 - Education Pay

6016.1 - Salaries & Wages, Clerical/Misc

6016.2 - Salaries & Wages, Prevention

6017 - Volunteer Pay

6018 - Director Pay

6019 - Overtime
6019.1 - Overtime, Operational
6019.2 - Overtime, Outside Aid
6019.3 - Overtime, JPA

Total 6019 - Overtime

6020 - P.E.R.S. Retirement
6031 - Life Insurance
6032 - P.E.R.S. Health Benefits
6033 - Disability Insurance
6034 - Health Cost of Retirees
6040 - Dental/Vision Expense
6050 - Unemployment Insurance
6060 - Vacation & Sick Expense Reserve
6070 - Medicare
Total 6000 - Salaries & Wages

6100 - Clothing & Personal Supplies
6110 - Communications

6111 - Business Phones

6112 - Dispatch Services
Total 6110 - Communications

Revenue and Expenditures should be 33%
Date prepared: 11/16/2015

October 2015

Final Budget Actual Actual

Fiscal Year Expended Expended YTD Remaining % of Budget

2015-2016 October 2015 October 31, 2015 Balance Available Expended
5,727,313 612,209 1,848,428 3,878,885 32.27%
404,100 43,735 129,400 274,700 32.02%
402,659 53,218 152,657 250,002 37.91%
198,192 16,162 48,101 150,091 24.27%
115,000 - - 115,000 0.00%
16,000 1,200 5,100 10,900 31.88%
1,450,000 109,307 765,747 684,253 52.81%
400,000 148,621 182,627 217,373 45.66%
100,000 8,602 38,296 61,704 38.30%
1,950,000 266,529 986,670 963,330 50.60%
2,270,041 111,066 957,675 1,312,366 42.19%
6,895 479 1,847 5,048 26.79%
1,343,892 212,013 520,001 823,891 38.69%
14,040 1,053 4,076 9,965 29.03%
746,000 79,908 494,500 251,500 66.29%
169,200 15,457 48,644 120,556 28.75%
18,248 145 1,841 16,407 10.09%
100,000 12,643 19,782 80,218 19.78%
130,893 14,004 46,558 84,335 35.57%
13,612,473 1,439,820 5,265,280 8,347,193 38.68%
77,900 13,541 34,967 42,933 44.89%
69,740 5,332 19,813 49,927 28.41%
108,700 - - 108,700 0.00%
178,440 5,332 19,813 158,627 11.10%



El Dorado Hills Fire Department
Revenue and Expense Summary
October 2015

Final Budget Actual Actual
Fiscal Year Expended Expended YTD Remaining % of Budget
2015-2016 October 2015 October 31, 2015 Balance Available Expended

6120 - Housekeeping 23,300 4,939 11,180 12,120 47.98%
6130 - Insurance

6131 - General Insurance (Annual) 62,000 50,537 50,537 11,463 81.51%

6132 - Workers Compensation 759,282 55,515 222,062 537,220 29.25%
Total 6130 - Insurance 821,282 106,052 272,599 548,683 33.19%
6140 - Maintenance of Equipment

6141 - Tires 25,000 242 6,602 18,398 26.41%

6142 - Parts & Supplies 10,000 7,071 9,159 841 91.59%

6143 - Outside Work 110,500 1,414 10,091 100,409 9.13%

6144 - Equipment Maintenance 142,950 19,959 52,331 90,619 36.61%

6145 - Radio Maintenance 5,700 - 1,884 3,816 33.06%
Total 6140 - Maintenance of Equipment 294,150 28,686 80,067 214,083 27.22%
6150 - Maintenance,Structures & Ground 99,310 8,330 22,466 76,844 22.62%
6160 - Medical Supplies - 0.00%

6161 - Medical Supplies 3,900 5,871 8,608 (4,708) 220.73%
Total 6160 - Medical Supplies 3,900 5,871 8,608 (4,708) 220.73%
6170 - Dues and Subscriptions 9,110 379 5,743 3,367 63.04%
6180 - Miscellaneous

6181 - Miscellaneous 4,000 12 245 3,755 6.12%

6182 - Honor Guard 4,000 - - 4,000 0.00%

6183 - Explorer Program 1,500 - - 1,500 0.00%

6183 - Pipes and Drums 3,000 - - 3,000 0.00%
Total 6180 - Miscellaneous 12,500 12 245 12,255 1.96%
6190 - Office Supplies 20,850 2,594 7,213 13,637 34.59%

Revenue and Expenditures should be 33%
Date prepared: 11/16/2015



6200 - Professional Services

6201 - Audit

6202 - Legal

6203 - Notices

6204 - Misc.

6205 - Elections/Tax Administration
Total 6200 - Professional Services

6220 - Rents and Leases - Buildings

6230 - Small Tools and Supplies
6240 - Special Expenses

6241 - Training

6242 - Fire Prevention

6243 - Licenses

6244 - Directors' Training & Travel
Total 6240 - Special Expenses

6250 - Transportation and Travel

6251 - Fuel and Oil

6252 - Travel

6253 - Meals & Refreshments
Total 6250 - Transportation and Travel

6260 - Utilities
6261 - Electricity
6262 - Natural Gas/Propane
6263 - Water/Sewer

Total 6260 - Utilities

6560 - Payroll Expense - PERS Side Fund

6720 - Fixed Assets
6999 - Contingencies

Total Budget and Expenses

Net Revenue/Expenses Over/Short +/-

Revenue and Expenditures should be 33%
Date prepared: 11/16/2015

El Dorado Hills Fire Department
Revenue and Expense Summary

October 2015

Final Budget Actual Actual
Fiscal Year Expended Expended YTD Remaining % of Budget
2015-2016 October 2015 October 31, 2015 Balance Available Expended
10,500 10,500 0.00%
120,000 537 913 119,087 0.76%
3,500 803 855 2,645 24.42%
374,650 13,675 83,185 291,465 22.20%
1,000 - 1,000 0.00%
509,650 15,014 84,954 424,696 16.67%
25,928 3,632 15,724 10,204 60.65%
57,300 882 17,597 39,703 30.71%
90,500 10,440 27,951 62,549 30.89%
13,250 1,788 10,663 2,587 80.47%
1,000 3,267 3,267 (2,267)  326.70%
3,000 - 3,000 0.00%
107,750 15,495 41,880 65,870 38.87%
80,000 6,943 18,695 61,305 23.37%
20,000 1,237 3,194 16,806 15.97%
20,000 2,632 7,145 12,855 35.72%
120,000 10,812 29,034 90,966 24.20%
65,000 9,250 24,759 40,241 38.09%
25,000 293 1,179 23,821 4.72%
14,000 188 2,506 11,494 17.90%
104,000 9,731 28,444 75,556 27.35%
1,200,000 0.00 0.00 1,200,000 0.00%
3,410,300 93,094 1,344,961 2,065,339 39.44%
0 - - - 0.00%
20,688,143 1,764,216 7,290,775 13,397,368 35.24%
0 (1,274,273) (6,454,077)




EL DORADO HILLS

FIRE DEPARTMENT

“Serving the Communities of E[ Dorado Hills, Rescue and Latrobe’

October 22. 2015

Chairman Brian Veerkamp

El Dorado County Board of Supervisors
330 Fair Lane

Placerville, CA 95667

Dear Chairman Veerkamp:

Please be advised that the E1 Dorado Hills Fire Department / County Water District has not
received the agreed transfer of $256.,651 for either the 2014-2015 or 2015-2016 fiscal years as
established in Resolution 064-2014. Our district entered into this agreement with the County in
good faith and in deing so assumed a large portion of the cost and liability of providing
emergency services to the Latrobe area under the Latrobe Annexation agreement. We now
understand that due to procedural issues on the County’s side there are some legal challenges as
to the validity of the resolution. We understand that mistakes can be made especially on
complex matters such as these, and therefore have been patient while being assured that these
issues would be reciified and our district would be made whole as per the original agreement.
Our financial audit currently shows that we are still expecting the following transfers:

2014-15 Transfer $256.651
2015-16 Transfer 256.651
Total $513.302

The County also agreed to ensure that the District receives annual increases or decreases upon
the base amount to reflect the annual change in assessed valuation.

Additionally the County agreed that there would be no ERAF shift on the transfer and that the
$256.651is the net amount to be transferred.

We respectfully request that the Board of Supervisors expedite the resolution of this issue and
transfer the funds according to agreement. Please contact me if you have any questions.

Sincerely,
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7 i ~
, /{:;._4‘ ==

s

David C. Roberts, Fire Chief

cc: Supervisor Mikulaco
Supervisor Frenzen
Supervisor Novasel
Supervisor Ranalli
Counsel Michael Cook
El Dorado Hills Board of Directors

1050 Wilson Boulevard e El Dorado Hills e California 95762 e Telephone (916) 933-6623 e Fax (916) 9335983 e www.edhfire.com



Agenda Item V-B
November 19, 2015

Request by Kubick and Summers for a Development Fee Refund

Summary:

This is a request by Robert Kubick and Victoria Summers to the Board of Directors to
request a refund for Development Fees charged for the following permit:

Permit # 199476 $696

This permit application was paid and the permit was issued on December 8, 2010. This
permit was issued for pool house at 2335 Loch Way, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762.

Per the El Dorado Hills Fire Department Protection Standard A-001 “Development Fee,”
the fees should be refunded with the exception of a 1% processing fee.

Fiscal Impact:

Fees paid: $696
1% Processing Fee: $6.96
Total Refund $689.04

Recommendation:

Staff recommends the fees be refunded with the exception of a 1% processing fee.
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Agenda Item VII-A.2
November 19, 2015

RFP Regarding: Community Risk Assessment (CRA), Standards of Cover (SOC),
and Facilities Master Plan (FMP)

Summary:
On September 17" 2015 we released an RFP (Request for Proposal) to provide El Dorado

Hills Fire Department with a comprehensive Community Risk Assessment (CRA),
Standards of Cover (SOC), and Facilities Master Plan (FMP) document(s). The deadline
for the proposals was October 23™ 2015 at 16:00 hours. EI Dorado Hills Fire Department
received three proposals. The three participants were;

1. Public Safety Solutions, Inc. (PSSI) based out of Chester, MD.
2. CityGate Associates LLC. Based out of Folsom, CA.
3. Fitch and Associates, based out of Platt City, MO

All three proposers were compliant with the requirements outlined in the RFP.

While reviewing these proposals it was important for us to consider that the finished
product of this RFP will provide three of the most important documents ever produced
for our Fire District and the Citizens we protect. Countless future decisions will be made
regarding; facilities, budget, staffing, promotions, resource deployment, training, fire
prevention, succession planning, response times, setting future development fees, and
finally International Accreditation through the Center for Public Safety Excellence and
the Commission on Fire Accreditation International. While cost is an important aspect of
any decision we make, in this instance we believe that the end product which has the
potential to impact millions of dollars in future spending, and our service delivery to our
citizens was the most important aspect to keep in mind during our evaluation. While
there is a significant cost difference between proposals the confidence we have in the
vendor’s knowledge and experience to produce documents that will stand up to the
scrutiny, rigors, and high standards of our organization, its citizens, and the end goal of
International Accreditation was limited to CityGate Associates, LLC.

Additionally, the operational knowledge related to the California Fire Service, and more
specifically the local knowledge of the El Dorado County Emergency Services System
weighed heavily in our decision process. As part of our due diligence we not only called
the references listed on the proposals, but we researched past the provided references.
This in depth research found that an “apples to apples” comparison of the proposals was
difficult because of the dissimilarity of projects provided by the other vendors. While
most references we contacted were happy with the work that Fitch and PSSI completed,
CityGate was the only vendor that has completed numerous CRA, SOC, and FMP
projects, all with very high reference satisfaction.



Understanding the immense scope of work and required level of detail related to
providing these three in depth documents as outlined above we were very skeptical that
